Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

T - Amana Tool Left Hand Plunge 2-Flute
- H\ . Thank you for shopping with us! In choosing a straight bit for any application, always select one with the shortest cutting
\. - edges and the shortest overall length that will reach the required cut depth. Excessive length intensifies deflection and
\.&,ﬁ‘a‘ vibration, which degrades cut quality and leads to tool breakage. These plunging straight bits are for reverse-rotation
e (counter-clockwise) routers.
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Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Overall Length Rotation Shank Price
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45412-LH
45414-LH
45420-LH
45422-LH
45426-LH
45440-LH
45441-LH
45446-LH
45450-LH

5/16 in
3/8 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
3/4in
3/4in
7/8 in
11/4in

lin
lin
11/4in
11/2in
2in
11/4in
2in
11/4in
11/4in

N N N N N N N NN

2 3/41in
2 3/41in
27/8in
31/8in
4 1/4in
27/8in
35/8in
27/8in
27/8in

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

$35.81
$35.78
$39.68
$39.68
$40.80
$46.16
$57.04
$38.21
$46.65



