Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Left Hand Plunge 2-Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! In choosing a straight bit for any application, always select one with the shortest cutting edges and the shortest overall length that will reach the required cut depth. Excessive length intensifies deflection and vibration, which degrades cut quality and leads to tool breakage. These plunging straight bits are for reverse-rotation (counter-clockwise) routers.



45412-LH 5/16 in	1 in	2	2 3/4 in	Left	1/2 in	\$35.81
45414-LH 3/8 in	1 in	2	2 3/4 in	Left	1/2 in	\$35.78
45420-LH 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	2	2 7/8 in	Left	1/2 in	\$39.68
45422-LH 1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2	3 1/8 in	Left	1/2 in	\$39.68
45426-LH 1/2 in	2 in	2	4 1/4 in	Left	1/2 in	\$40.80
45440-LH 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	2	2 7/8 in	Left	1/2 in	\$46.16
45441-LH 3/4 in	2 in	2	3 5/8 in	Left	1/2 in	\$57.04
45446-LH 7/8 in	1 1/4 in	2	2 7/8 in	Left	1/2 in	\$38.21
45450-LH 1 1/4 in	1 1/4 in	2	2 7/8 in	Left	1/2 in	\$46.65